—
ABB Limited
Measurement & Analytics
Howard Road, St. Neots
Cambridgeshire, PE19 8EU
UK
Tel: +44 (0)870 600 6122
Fax: +44 (0)1480 213 339

* For single alarm (high or low)
** For double alarm (high and low)
Ordering information switching amplifier
Designation Ordering number
Switching amplifier model KFA5-SR2-Ex1.W, single alarm, 115 V AC 50 / 60 Hz D163A011U01
Switching amplifier model KFA6-SR2-Ex1.W, single alarm, 230 V AC 50 / 60 Hz D163A011U02
Switching amplifier model KFD2-SR2-Ex1.W, single alarm, 24 V DC D163A011U03
Switching amplifier model KFA5-SR2-Ex2.W, double alarm, 115 V AC 50 / 60 Hz D163A011U04
Switching amplifier model KFA6-SR2-Ex2.W, double alarm, 230 V AC 50 / 60 Hz D163A011U05
Switching amplifier model KFD2-SR2-Ex2.W, double alarm, 24 V DC D163A011U06
 VA MASTER FGM1190 GLASS TUBE VARIABLE AREA FLOWMETERS  |  DS/FGM1190-EN REV. H 27
Ordering information needle valves
Designation Ordering number
Brass needle valve
Needle valve, material brass, G ¼ in, separate 1D125D1004
Needle valve for oxygen applications, material brass, G ¼ in, separate D125D001U01
Needle valve, material brass, G ½ in, separate 1D125D1005
Needle valve for oxygen applications, material brass, G ½ in, separate D125D001U02
Needle valve, material brass, G ¾ in, separate 1D125D1006
Needle valve for oxygen applications, material brass G ¾ in, separate D125D001U03
Needle valve, material brass, G 1 in, separate 1D125D1017
Needle valve for oxygen applications, material brass, G 1 in, separate D125D001U04
Stainless steel needle valve
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), G ¼ in, separate 1D125D1001
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), G ½ in, separate 1D125D1002
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), G ¾ in, separate 1D125D1003
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), G 1 in, separate 1D125D1019
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), ⅜ in NPT, separate D125D003U01
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), ¼ in NPT, separate D125D003U02
Needle valve, material 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti), ½ in NPT, separate D125D003U03
Change from one to two columns